
 2023 FEES 

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member Non Member Member Non Member

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8 

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation 959 1550

Advanced 1 989 1581

Advanced 2 1020 1601

Solo Seal

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

CLASS AWARD

Pre-Primary in Dance

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8 

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

DEMONSTRATION CLASS

Level 1 or Level 2

MINIMUM FEE  

Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours

SURCHARGES

Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments 

(administration charge)

Late entries - week 1
Late entries - week 2

REPLACEMENTS

Certificates
Medals / bars

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Result Enquiry Report
Appeal

SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

Including rehearsal and examination

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR

Attendance fee

510 n/a

383 n/a

418 n/a

454 n/a

479 n/a

306 n/a

Member Non Member

9,672 n/a

295

10%
20%

770

495 n/a

826 n/a

933 n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

367 n/a

428 n/a

255 n/a

286 n/a

316 n/a

357 n/a

408 n/a

117 n/a

281 n/a

316 n/a

367 n/a

372 n/a

204 n/a

245 n/a

286 n/a

420 530

185
92

450
540

653 n/a

689 n/a

536 n/a

571 n/a

607 n/a

AEC RAV

China

中国

Rmb

627 n/a

418 n/a

454 n/a

500 n/a


